
50 Freestyle SCY Female

Rank Name TeamTime Yr Meet DateTS

1 Van den Branden,
Sascha

SMUSO 02/25/200922.60 B

2 Blackman, Candace SMUSR 02/27/200922.70 B

3 Werth, Elzanne SMUSO 02/25/200922.84 NS

4 Klosova, Petra SMUSR 02/13/200922.87 (c) NS

5 Vavourakis, Emily SMUFR 02/13/200923.11 (c) NS

6 Clark, Justine SMUJR 02/13/200923.51 (c) NS

7 Smolenova, Denisa SMUFR 02/25/200923.75 NS

100 Freestyle SCY Female

Rank Name TeamTime Yr Meet DateTS

1 Klosova, Petra SMUSR 02/25/200948.58 B

2 Blackman, Candace SMUSR 11/21/200848.86 B

3 Van den Branden,
Sascha

SMUSO 02/13/200949.34 (c) B

4 Werth, Elzanne SMUSO 02/25/200950.46 NS

5 Soza, Gabriela SMUSO 02/25/200951.29 NS

6 Vavourakis, Emily SMUFR 12/04/200851.35 NS

7 Schauwecker, Jessica SMUFR 12/19/200851.37 NS

200 Freestyle SCY Female

Rank Name TeamTime Yr Meet DateTS

1 Blackman, Candace SMUSR 02/25/20091:46.61 B

2 Van den Branden,
Sascha

SMUSO 02/13/20091:46.96 (c) B

3 Lategan, Christy-Leigh SMUFR 02/13/20091:48.59 (c) NS

4 Svendsen, Therese SMUFR 02/13/20091:48.84 (c) NS

5 Werth, Elzanne SMUSO 01/10/20091:50.34 NS

6 Clark, Justine SMUJR 11/22/20081:51.11 NS

7 Schauwecker, Jessica SMUFR 12/18/20081:52.07 NS

500 Freestyle SCY Female

Rank Name TeamTime Yr Meet DateTS

1 Lategan, Christy-Leigh SMUFR 02/25/20094:50.11 NS

2 Mathlouthi, Maroua SMUSO 10/24/20084:59.16 NS

3 Van den Branden,
Sascha

SMUSO 02/07/20094:59.20 NS

4 Felloni, Federica SMUSR 11/01/20085:18.14 NS

5 Murphy, Allie SMUFR 02/07/20095:21.79 NS

6 Carrillo, Ana SMUFR 01/10/20095:44.23 NS

1000 Freestyle SCY Female

Rank Name TeamTime Yr Meet DateTS

1 Mathlouthi, Maroua SMUSO 01/10/200910:07.05 NS

2 Lategan, Christy-Leigh SMUFR 01/06/200910:25.01 NS

3 Carrillo, Ana SMUFR 11/01/200810:39.35 NS

4 Felloni, Federica SMUSR 10/23/200810:42.34 NS

1650 Freestyle SCY Female

Rank Name TeamTime Yr Meet DateTS

1 Lategan, Christy-Leigh SMUFR 02/07/200916:52.82 NS

2 Felloni, Federica SMUSR 11/21/200817:26.24 NS

3 Carrillo, Ana SMUFR 11/21/200818:57.56 NS

100 Backstroke SCY Female

Rank Name TeamTime Yr Meet DateTS

1 Klosova, Petra SMUSR 03/19/200953.39 B

2 Svendsen, Therese SMUFR 02/14/200953.55 (c) B

3 Soza, Gabriela SMUSO 02/25/200954.71 B

4 Schauwecker, Jessica SMUFR 12/20/200856.78 NS

5 Muhlheim, Jennifer SMUFR 02/25/200957.48 NS

6 Van den Branden,
Sascha

SMUSO 10/24/200859.31 NS

200 Backstroke SCY Female

Rank Name TeamTime Yr Meet DateTS

1 Svendsen, Therese SMUFR 02/25/20091:55.51 B

2 Klosova, Petra SMUSR 11/21/20081:56.47 B

3 Schauwecker, Jessica SMUFR 02/25/20092:02.81 NS

4 Muhlheim, Jennifer SMUFR 02/25/20092:03.31 NS

5 Smolenova, Denisa SMUFR 10/24/20082:11.58 NS

1 Callaghan, Devon SMUJR 02/25/20091:01.37 B

2 Dvariskyte, Raminta SMUFR 03/05/20091:01.44 (c) B

3 Basel, Jennifer SMUSR 11/21/20081:03.56 NS

4 Ziverts, Anna SMUSO 02/25/20091:06.74 NS

5 Mathlouthi, Maroua SMUSO 10/24/20081:08.09 NS

6 Gangl, Kaitlyn SMUSO 02/25/20091:08.89 NS

1 Dvariskyte, Raminta SMUFR 12/11/20082:13.41 (c) B

2 Basel, Jennifer SMUSR 02/25/20092:14.62 B

3 Callaghan, Devon SMUJR 02/25/20092:16.07 NS

4 Mathlouthi, Maroua SMUSO 02/25/20092:18.87 NS

5 Van den Branden,
Sascha

SMUSO 11/21/20082:22.21 NS

6 Ziverts, Anna SMUSO 11/21/20082:30.60 NS

7 Gangl, Kaitlyn SMUSO 02/25/20092:31.10 NS

1 Werth, Elzanne SMUSO 02/25/200952.51 B

2 Smolenova, Denisa SMUFR 12/11/200853.61 (c) B

3 Clark, Justine SMUJR 02/13/200954.42 (c) NS

4 Lategan, Christy-Leigh SMUFR 02/13/200956.25 (c) NS

5 Schauwecker, Jessica SMUFR 03/05/200957.18 NS

6 Murphy, Allie SMUFR 11/01/20081:00.14 NS

7 Felloni, Federica SMUSR 11/21/20081:01.04 NS

1 Smolenova, Denisa SMUFR 02/25/20091:59.19 B

2 Lategan, Christy-Leigh SMUFR 02/25/20091:59.29 B

3 Clark, Justine SMUJR 02/13/20092:00.65 (c) NS

4 Felloni, Federica SMUSR 11/21/20082:08.68 (c) NS

5 Mathlouthi, Maroua SMUSO 11/21/20082:12.59 NS

1 Basel, Jennifer SMUSR 02/25/20092:01.11 NS

2 Mathlouthi, Maroua SMUSO 12/04/20082:01.14 NS

3 Callaghan, Devon SMUJR 02/25/20092:01.48 NS

4 Lategan, Christy-Leigh SMUFR 02/13/20092:03.36 (c) NS

5 Clark, Justine SMUJR 02/25/20092:03.37 NS

6 Schauwecker, Jessica SMUFR 03/05/20092:06.20 NS

7 Murphy, Allie SMUFR 02/07/20092:18.51 NS

1 Mathlouthi, Maroua SMUSO 12/04/20084:17.91 NS

2 Basel, Jennifer SMUSR 02/25/20094:20.02 NS

3 Lategan, Christy-Leigh SMUFR 10/24/20084:27.91 NS

100 Breaststroke SCY Female

Rank Name TeamTime Yr Meet DateTS

200 Breaststroke SCY Female

Rank Name TeamTime Yr Meet DateTS

100 Butterfly SCY Female

Rank Name TeamTime Yr Meet DateTS

200 Butterfly SCY Female

Rank Name TeamTime Yr Meet DateTS

200 Individual Medley SCY Female

Rank Name TeamTime Yr Meet DateTS

400 Individual Medley SCY Female

Rank Name TeamTime Yr Meet DateTS
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(a) - Altitude Adjustment A - 'A',  B - 'B',  QS - 'QS',  PS - 'PS',  NS - 'No Standard'(c) - Course Conversion * - Ineligible for NCAA Championships



200 F FR-R SCY

Rank TeamTime
Swim
DateTS

1 SMU 02/27/20091:29.90 B

Blackman, Candace Van den Branden, Sascha

Werth, Elzanne Klosova, Petra

400 F FR-R SCY

Rank TeamTime
Swim
DateTS

1 SMU 03/21/20093:16.58 B

Blackman, Candace Van den Branden, Sascha

Werth, Elzanne Klosova, Petra

800 F FR-R SCY

Rank TeamTime
Swim
DateTS

1 SMU 02/25/20097:07.49 B

Blackman, Candace Van den Branden, Sascha

Klosova, Petra Lategan, Christy-Leigh

200 F MED-R SCY

Rank TeamTime
Swim
DateTS

1 SMU 02/25/20091:38.08 B

Svendsen, Therese Callaghan, Devon

Werth, Elzanne Klosova, Petra

400 F MED-R SCY

Rank TeamTime
Swim
DateTS

1 SMU 02/26/20093:34.62 B

Svendsen, Therese Callaghan, Devon

Werth, Elzanne Klosova, Petra
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(c) - Course Conversion A - 'A',  B - 'B',  QS - 'QS',  PS - 'PS',  NS - 'No Standard'(a) - Altitude Adjustment * - Ineligible for NCAA Championships


